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Next Steps Bulletin: November 2019 
 
Welcome to the Next Steps bulletin for November. This edition has dates for College Open 
Days and dates for Careers Workshops taking place for Year 11 students at Glynn House this 

academic year. Open Days are a great way of seeing what is available at college and 
answering any questions you may have. You might also be inspired to follow a course you’d 

never even thought about before- a former student of mine saw a new music course and is 
now touring Europe as a professional music technician! 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Careers 
workshops at 

Glynn House 
 
If you are in Year 11 

you are welcome to 
attend the careers 

workshops being put 
on by Careers South 

West at Glynn 
House. All sessions 
start at 13:30 on 

the following dates: 
 5 Dec 

 23 Jan  
 26 March 
 7 May 

 
 
 

College Open Days/Evenings - 2019/20 

                                                                             
Truro College 

Thursday 5 December 2019 - 5.00pm - 8.00pm 
Thursday 9 January 2020 - 5.00pm - 8.00pm 

Thursday 16 January 2020 - from 7.30pm (IB Info Evening) 
Saturday 7 March 2020 - 10.00am - 1.00pm 
 

  
Cornwall College Camborne 

Saturday 9 November 2019 - 10.00am - 12.00pm (Apprenticeships) 
Saturday 9 November 2019 - 1.00pm - 4.00pm (Taster Day) 
Saturday 18 January 2020 - 10.00am - 12.00pm 

Saturday 14 March 2020 - 10.00am - 12.00pm 
  

 
Falmouth Marine School 
Saturday 1 February 2020 - 10.00am - 12.00pm 

Saturday 28 March 2020 - 10.00am - 12.00pm 
 

  
Duchy College Rosewarne 

Saturday 23 November 2019 - 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Saturday 25 January 2020 - 10.00am - 12.00pm 
Saturday 21 March 2020 - 10.00am - 12.00pm 

 
  

Falmouth College 
Friday 7 February 2020 - 5.30pm - 7.30pm 
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Cornwall Skills Show 
 

 
Several CHES students 
attended the Cornwall Skills 

Show at the County 
Showground in October. With 

hundreds of stalls and 
presentations from employers 
and colleges throughout the 

area there was something for 
everyone. There were lots of 

opportunities to try things out 
and the experts on hand were 

happy to answer any questions 
or provide more information. Another one will be organised for later in 
the year so watch this space! 

                        

 
 
 
 
Any questions? If you want any further information, or a specific request for something you’d 
like to see or know more about please let me know. You can contact me by email at 
cdenley@waveedu.org 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 


